
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

37 

99 

44 

48 

15 

46 

77 

3 

6 

8 

27 

Name 

Ben Birchall/ Tom Birchall 

John Holden/ Lee Cain 

Wayne Lockey/ Mark Sayers 

Conrad Harrison/ Andrew Winkle 

*Dan  Knight/ Matthew Rostron 

Steve Ramsden/ Matty Ramsden 

Nigel Smith/ Chris McGahan 

Alan Warner/ Dave Mahon 

Stuart Stobbart/ Shaun Chandler 

*Mark Saunders/ Karl Schofield 

Tim Reeves/ Mark Wilkes 

Dave Molyneux/ Dan Sayle 

Tony Baker/ Shelly Smithers 

David Hirst/ Doug Chandler 

Alan Warden/ Marc Maier 

Machine 

600 LCR Honda 

600 LCR Honda 

600 Ireson Honda 

600 Bellas Honda 

600 Suzuki LCR 

600 LCR Honda 

599 Ireson Honda 

600 Ireson Suzuki 

600 Baker Suzuki 

600 GLR Honda 

600 LCR Honda 

600 DMR Yamaha 

600 Baker Suzuki 

600 Honda BHR 

600 AWR Yamaha 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

15:21.929 

15:27.293 

16:10.409 

16:10.661 

16:31.015 

16:31.571 

17:22.985 

17:37.099 

18:21.109 

18:21.483 

10:17.139 

5:14.746 

5:31.990 

6:05.568 

6:22.887 

Avg. Speed 

99.574 

98.998 

94.599 

94.575 

92.632 

92.580 

88.017 

86.841 

83.370 

83.342 

99.167 

97.221 

92.171 

83.705 

79.919 

Best Tm 

2:32.075 

2:32.325 

2:39.040 

2:39.088 

2:41.187 

2:41.599 

2:50.715 

2:52.795 

2:59.798 

2:59.824 

2:31.860 

2:32.958 

2:41.772 

3:01.711 

3:10.051 

Best Speed 

100.608 

100.443 

96.202 

96.173 

94.921 

94.679 

89.623 

88.544 

85.095 

85.083 

100.751 

100.027 

94.578 

84.200 

80.505 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

2 

6 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:31.860) for scar by Tim Reeves/ Mark Wilkes. 

Best Newcomer:  No 37 Dan Knight / Matthew Rostron 

New Race Record for Race 6 by No 1 Ben and Tom Birchall 99.574 mph 

Margin of Victory 

5.364 

Avg. Speed 

99.574 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.075 

Best Speed 

100.608 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ben Birchall/ Tom Birchall 

Printed: 12/07/2017 20:52:05 

ACU Permit No.49829  IMN No.191/68 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

12 July 2017 

[6] Ace Hire & Sales Sidecar Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:15:12 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

12/07/2017 20:45 

2017 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 
100 ROAD RACES


